
3. Frankfurter Frühlingsbanger
Standings after round 1

Pl. Name Club Rank Rating MMS W D L Pts. ScoreX SOS SOSOS

1 Tianyi Fu Zürich 6d 2589 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

2 Jonas Welticke Ludwigshafen 6d 2622 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

3 Shukai Kirby Zhang Frankfurt 6d 2567 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

4 Xinghong Chen Düsseldorf 5d 2537 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

5 Niels Schomberg Darmstadt 5d 2463 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

6 David Ulbricht Münster 5d 2479 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

7 Akira Fukushima-Maekawa Köln 4d 2421 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

8 Zoran Simeunovic Niš 4d 2447 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

9 Barbara Knauf Köln 3d 2278 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

10 Shizhao Li Wuppertal 3d 2291 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

11 Uwe Ramlow Frankfurt 3d 2260 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

12 Ryan Sun Meerbusch 3d 2304 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

13 Bernd Radmacher Meerbusch 4d 2401 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

14 Victor Ruse Kassel 3d 2300 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 37.0 37.0

15 Kaku Maekawa Köln 6d 2568 37.0 0 0 1 0.0 37.0 36.0 37.0

16 Ruizheng Huang Böblingen 2d 2226 36.0 0 0 1 0.0 36.0 37.0 36.0

17 Lisa Mayer GO7 1d 2126 35.0 0 0 1 0.0 35.0 35.0 35.0

18 Andreas Palmetshofer Mannheim 1d 2104 35.0 0 0 1 0.0 35.0 35.0 35.0

19 Gilles Englebert Luxemburg 1k 2061 35.0 0 0 1 0.0 35.0 35.0 35.0

20 Zi Han Chai Bonn 1d 2100 35.0 0 0 1 0.0 35.0 35.0 35.0

21 Miles Zhang Frankfurt 1d 2047 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 34.0 34.0

22 Baron Hasslinger Edinburgh 1k 1991 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 34.0 34.0

23 Jeremie Hertz Luxemburg 1k 1962 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 34.0 34.0

24 Christoph Vielhauer Frankfurt 1k 2003 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 34.0 34.0

25 Simon Hefner Darmstadt 1k 1999 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 34.0 34.0

26 Eduard Yang Nied 1k 2000 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 34.0 34.0

27 Litao Mei Böblingen 1d 2048 34.0 0 0 1 0.0 34.0 33.0 34.0

28 Len Recheis GO7 2k 1887 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 34.0 33.0

29 Michael Drewitz Hamburg 1k 1944 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

30 Linus Rabeneck Frankfurt 2k 1915 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

31 Vanessa Thörner Hamburg 2k 1927 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

32 Tim Robert Würfel Lemgo 2k 1901 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

33 Marc Migge Köln 2k 1878 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

34 Bastian Leissen Mainz 2k 1902 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

35 Steffen Kuchelmeister Darmstadt 2k 1879 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

36 Thomas Apelt Frankfurt 2k 1882 33.0 0 0 1 0.0 33.0 33.0 33.0

37 Arthur Böhm Kassel 3k 1830 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 32.0 32.0

38 Christina Kacwin Düsseldorf 3k 1825 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 32.0 32.0

39 Patrick Oberlohr 3k 1809 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 32.0 32.0

40 Pascal Strach Frankfurt 3k 1783 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 32.0 32.0

41 Karen Schomberg Meerbusch 3k 1788 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 32.0 32.0

42 Michael Boretzky Frankfurt 3k 1789 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 32.0 32.0

43 Heinz-Dieter Conradi Heidelberg 3k 1790 32.0 0 0 1 0.0 32.0 31.0 32.0
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44 Sarah Tegtmeier Aachen 4k 1710 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 32.0 31.0

45 Jonathan Decembry 4k 1673 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 31.0 31.0

46 Henning Herbst Potsdam 4k 1697 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 31.0 31.0

47 Weide Li 4k 1660 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 31.0 31.0

48 Julian Odloschinski Frankfurt 5k 1689 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 31.0 31.0

49 Jan Schomberg Meerbusch 5k 1650 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 31.0 31.0

50 Tobias Rapsilber WZ 4k 1654 31.0 0 0 1 0.0 31.0 31.0 31.0

51 Marc Oliver Rieger Trier 5k 1597 30.0 0 0 1 0.0 30.0 30.0 30.0

52 Leou Sun Meerbusch 5k 1573 30.0 0 0 1 0.0 30.0 30.0 30.0

53 Frank Rövekamp Badischer Go-Verein 5k 1617 30.0 0 0 1 0.0 30.0 29.0 30.0

54 Leon Jiang Stuttgart 6k 1508 29.0 0 0 1 0.0 29.0 30.0 29.0

55 Lukas Fritz Badischer Go-Verein 5k 1537 29.0 0 0 1 0.0 29.0 29.0 29.0

56 Timo Weber Detmold 6k 1540 29.0 0 0 1 0.0 29.0 29.0 29.0

57 Clemens Carstaedt Badischer Go-Verein 6k 1544 29.0 0 0 1 0.0 29.0 28.0 29.0

58 Jörg Paul Rachen Darmstadt 8k 1354 28.0 0 0 1 0.0 28.0 29.0 28.0

59 Christian Palmetshofer Heidelberg 7k 1400 28.0 0 0 1 0.0 28.0 28.0 28.0

60 Phuoc Huy Lam Frankfurt 7k 1384 28.0 0 0 1 0.0 28.0 28.0 28.0

61 Valentin Cherchesov Mannheim 8k 1294 27.0 0 0 1 0.0 27.0 27.0 27.0

62 Anton Syzov Frankfurt 8k 1300 27.0 0 0 1 0.0 27.0 27.0 27.0

63 Minghao Artur Kleefeldt Frankfurt 9k 1283 27.0 0 0 1 0.0 27.0 27.0 27.0

64 Christoph Niederalt Köln 9k 1253 27.0 0 0 1 0.0 27.0 27.0 27.0

65 Marcos Rizig-Mursal Darmstadt 9k 1258 27.0 0 0 1 0.0 27.0 26.0 27.0

66 Kostiantyn Piddubnyi ZhVo 9k 1194 26.0 0 0 1 0.0 26.0 27.0 26.0

67 Anna Egold Düsseldorf 9k 1204 26.0 0 0 1 0.0 26.0 26.0 26.0

68 Inge Wenzl Gießen 9k 1200 26.0 0 0 1 0.0 26.0 26.0 26.0

69 Esther Klein Gießen 9k 1245 26.0 0 0 1 0.0 26.0 25.0 26.0

70 Michael Konold Wiesbaden 10k 1069 25.0 0 0 1 0.0 25.0 26.0 25.0

71 Michael Ruzicka Freiburg 10k 1043 24.0 0 0 1 0.0 24.0 24.0 24.0

72 Sebastian Mai Frankfurt 11k 1016 24.0 0 0 1 0.0 24.0 24.0 24.0

73 Peter Mader Darmstadt 11k 979 24.0 0 0 1 0.0 24.0 23.0 24.0

74 Jakob Scharf Stuttgart 12k 915 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 24.0 23.0

75 Yvonne Nordt Badischer Go-Verein 12k 903 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 23.0 23.0

76 Iris Ramacher Köln 12k 906 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 23.0 23.0

77 Jonathan Kobbe Mannheim 13k 866 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 23.0 23.0

78 Ralf Schumann Darmstadt 12k 916 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 23.0 23.0

79 Minh-Phuc Nguyen Darmstadt 12k 907 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 23.0 23.0

80 Calvin Pressler Darmstadt 12k 900 23.0 0 0 1 0.0 23.0 23.0 23.0

81 Mei Wang Trier 12k 764 22.0 0 0 1 0.0 22.0 22.0 22.0

82 Lukas Michel Heppenheim 13k 800 22.0 0 0 1 0.0 22.0 22.0 22.0

83 Kai-Marian Pukall Frankfurt 14k 700 21.0 0 0 1 0.0 21.0 20.0 21.0

84 David Scharf Stuttgart 15k 600 20.0 0 0 1 0.0 20.0 21.0 20.0

85 Pedro Almeida Mannheim 15k 600 20.0 0 0 1 0.0 20.0 19.0 20.0

86 David Turman Frankfurt 15k 522 19.0 0 0 1 0.0 19.0 20.0 19.0

87 Makram Saleh Heidelberg 17k 492 19.0 0 0 1 0.0 19.0 19.0 19.0

88 Kai Hombrecher Duisburg 18k 486 19.0 0 0 1 0.0 19.0 19.0 19.0

89 Dagmar Röttsches Mannheim 18k 313 17.0 0 0 1 0.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

90 Timon Lingenberg Darmstadt 19k 325 17.0 0 0 1 0.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

3. Frankfurter Frühlingsbanger - Standings after round 1 Page 2



Pl. Name Club Rank Rating MMS W D L Pts. ScoreX SOS SOSOS

91 Max Aarts 20k 208 16.0 0 0 1 0.0 16.0 14.0 16.0

92 Fehor Makarchev Wiesbaden 21k 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 16.0 14.0

93 Ronja Zimmermann Karlsruhe 25k 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

94 Udo Beyer Karlsruhe 25k 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

95 Mingjie Caspar Kleefeldt Frankfurt 28k 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

96 Franz Dedek Mannheim 29k 4 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

97 Uliana Suverova Wiesbaden 21k 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

98 Vitalina Syzova Frankfurt 30k 14.0 0 0 1 0.0 14.0 14.0 14.0
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